
 

SPRING CITY ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURING COMPANY | WWW.SPRINGCITY.COM 

 Proposal 
DATE: February 25, 2022 

TO: Stephenville Texas 

ATTN: Allen Barnes 

PROJECT: Decorative Street Lighting  

 

We are pleased to offer the following proposal: 

Manufacturer: Spring City Electrical Mfg. Co.           
                       1 South Main Street                                                          
                       Spring City, PA. 19475                                                        
Phone: 610-569-4254 
Prime Contact: Dan Kovalchick                                
Email: dkovalchick@springcity.com                          
 
 
SPEC-33531 
 
Quantity: 8 
24’10” Boston Downtown Assembly – Exton & Washington LED Luminaires  
Standard: Decorative Site Lighting 
Drawing Ref:   SPEC-33531 
Catalog Numbers:    ALMETN-M1-LE___/EVX/2F2-__-CR3-GPLO-LACLB-FCR-CU (Luminaire) 
                                 ALMWSH-LE___/EVX/L19-__-CR3-YS29-TB-FPL-CU (Luminaire) 
                                 AWBCTB-M1-18-CU (Base) 
                                 SSHSM-G17-07.50-24.83-TN2.88-10.00-2BP-2GFWI-2SD-PF-SP-CU (Shaft) 
                                 SAROSG-1S-SD-66.36-TN2.38-6.23-CU (Roadway Arm) 
                                 AWKVNY-M1-1S-15.00-TN3.50-3.00-CU (Pedestrian Arm) 
Unit Cost………………………….$8,745.00 
 
Cost Extensions: 
Decorative Site Lighting (8) x 8,745.00 =                     $69,960.00 
 
Terms of Sale: Net 30 Days, Freight Allowed, FOB Factory 
 
Lead times:  
Shop Drawing Submission: 1 week  
Materials: 10-12 weeks per shipment  
 
Warranty:  
10 Years LED Warranty 
                  
Attachments:  
Drawing No. SPEC-33531 



 

SPRING CITY ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURING COMPANY | WWW.SPRINGCITY.COM 

 
 
 

 Notes: 

1. A  “Hold for Release” purchase or change order shall be generated for (8) units totaling $69,960.00  
2. Price includes (1) shipment to Stephenville, Texas. 
3. Change orders will be accepted within (6) months of the original purchase order to increase the 

number of units required at the agreed upon price of $8,745.00 each. 
4. Pricing will be held for (6) months from the original purchase order date and price increases should not 

exceed the CPI for a (24) month period to offer Stephenville transparency on pricing moving forward. 
5. Pricing does not include sales tax. 
 

Thank You, 

 
Daniel Kovalchick 
Director of Product Development & Specification 
 
 
 


